
I.D.:	39733896

Pachet	UM02000	AP	ADV1001283

Data
publicarii

24.04.18 Coduri	CPV 32000000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

2.352,00	RON	-	2.352,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Atenuator	SC/PC	15dB	ATTSC15	20bucx47	lei	Patch	cord	cu	fibră;	OM2;	LC/PC,	SC/PC;	1m;
16bucx23	lei	Patch	cord	cu	fibră;	OM2;	LC/PC,	SC/PC;	3m;	16	bucx39	lei	Patch	cord	cu	fibră;
OM2;	LC/PC,	din	ambele	părţi;	2m	15	buc	x28	lei


